Sample to Insight__
January 2021
Product Sheet
QIAcard® FTA®
Description
The QIAcard FTA variants are intended for molecular biology applications. This product is not
intended for the diagnosis, prevention, or treatment of a disease.
FTA cards are designed for room temperature collection, shipment, archiving, and purification of

AS
QIAcard FTA   01/2021 10
Ordering Information
Product Contents Cat. no.
FTA Non-Indicating
QIAcard FTA Mini (100) 2 sample areas per card WB120055
QIAcard FTA Classic (100) 4 sample areas per card WB120205
QIAcard FTA Micro (100) 1 sample area per card WB120210
QIAcard FTA Classic (25) 4 sample areas per card WB120305
QIAcard FTA Micro (25) 1 sample area per card WB120310
QIAcard FTA Mini (25) 2 sample areas per card WB120355
FTA Indicating
QIAcard FTA Indicating Mini
(100)
2 sample areas per card WB120056
QIAcard FTA Indicating Classic
(100)
4 sample areas per card WB120206
QIAcard FTA Indicating Micro
(100)
1 sample area per card WB120211
QIAcard FTA Indicating Classic
(25)
4 sample areas per card WB120306
QIAcard FTA Indicating Micro
(25)
1 sample area per card WB120311
QIAcard FTA Indicating Mini
(25)
2 sample areas per card WB120356
Related products
QIAcard FTA DMPK-A Card  100 cards (3 sample areas per card) WB129241
QIAcard FTA DMPK-B Card  100 cards (3 sample areas per card)  WB129242
DOMIN
IQ
UE D
UTSCHER S
AS
QIAcard FTA   01/2021 11
Product Contents Cat. no.
QIAcard FTA DMPK-C Card  100 cards (3 sample areas per card) WB129243
Foam Swabs, Sterile 100 pieces WB100032
QIAcard FTA PlantSaver 100 cards (4 sample areas per card) WB120065
Multi-Barrier Pouches,
3.75” x 3”
100 pouches (3.75 x 3 inch/9.5 x
7.6 cm)
WB100036
Multi-Barrier Pouches,
4.37” x 6.5”
100 pouches (4.37 x 6.5 inch/11.1
x 16.5 cm)
WB100037
Multi-Barrier Pouches, Reseal
7” x 7.37”, Resealable
50 pouches (7 x 7.37 inch/17.8 x
18.7 cm)
WB100024
Indicating Desiccant Pack
(1000)
Desiccant packets (1 g) with
indicator to ensure that FTA Cards
remain dry during transport or
storage. A color change from blue to
pink indicate absorption of moisture.
WB100003
QIAcard FTA Wash Buffer
(500 ml)
500 ml bottle WB120204
QIAcard FTA Wash Buffer
(25 ml)
25 ml bottle WB120112
UniCore Punch Kit 1.2 mm (4) 4 pieces (including 2 cutting mats) WB100028